Region Gender Age Age_Fine Age Gender Thcome Vote Last
College/ No Other/ Didinot
Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female | HSor | Tech [ Univ+ | <ssok | $50-99K | s100K+ cpc | Liberal | NDP | Green | BQ | Not
sk [ M8 | ON | oc | ATL | Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 | S5+ | 1824 | 2534 [ 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | ese | fE | AAE | NIEE | TENSE | FANE | e | O O Answer cay | vote
Sample size o7] 2] 500|358 03] 74z 773 439] 29| 5as| 179] 260] 250] 279 2s1] 207 261]  216] 20| 287] 638 a75] 398|654 468 758 236] 398 aa7] 23] 66 60] 1o1] 104
Regional sample sizes are unweighted. All other sample sizes, including totals, are weighted to census data. Blank cells indicate zero responses were received. Cells containing “0%" are statistically zero, though at least one response was received.
Q1{Summary of Favourable]Would you say you have a generally favourable or unfavourable opinion of each of the following religions?
Region Gender Age Age_Fine Age Gender Education income Vote Last
] College/ o oer/ [
Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female | HSor | Tech [ Univ+ | <ssok | $50-99K | s100K+ cpc | Liberal | NDOP | Green | BQ | Not
BC AB SK MB ON QC ATL Male Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ 18-24 | 25-34 | 35-44 | 45-54 | 55-64 65+ 18-34 | 35-54 55+ 18-34 35-54 55+ = S Answer say vote
Christianity &8 796 6o%| 74| 72%| 60%| 6796 _6a%| 68%|  68%| 62%| 64%| 77%| 65%| 60 0%| 679 72%| _B0%| _65%| 63%| 7 I TT%]_66v G5% _74%| 65V 70% 1% 8% 80Y T1% 6% 59% 60%| 519
islam 33 70| 27%| 32%| 42| 34%| 32| 36%| 33%|  34%| 40%| 28%| 33%| 48%| 35 8%| _28%| 85%| 32%| 43%| o4 v 359 v 3a%| _aa%| 329 349 369 34%] 24 45%| _a2n| 219 4 79
Sikhism 38 0% 36%| _36%| 410 30%| 32| 36%| 41%| 35| 45%| 32%| 38%| 49%| 43 3%| 81%| 36%| 40%| 52%| 35 v 389 v 37%] _51%| 33y 409 469 38%] 38 as%| _aaw| 219 1 59
Hinduism 9 4%| _45%| _50%| _50%| _48%| 50%| 44%| 1%  46%| 54%| 43%| 49%| 59%| 51 2% 42%| _47%| 51| _59%| 46 v 479 v 28%| 6% 459 529 529 a7%| 48y 57%| _53%] 409 6 89
Buddhism 58 9% 60%| _52%| 59%| 56%| 61%| 49%| 58%| _ 59%| 61%| 56%| 59%| 69%| 56%| 55%| 56%| 58%| 60%| 62%| 54 y 619 v 58%| _74%| 53y 599 669 1% 57 67%| _61%] 599 7% 459
Judaism 53%] 67%| 56%|  58%| 68%| 55%| 45| 0wl 5206  53%| 52%| 44%] 61%| 55%| 50%] 42% 46%| 55%] 60%| 55%| 45| 79| 40%|  a4%| 65| 45% 520 6% 45w|  b6%|  b8%|  Sow| 62w  Gow| 52%| 36%| 429 429 3av]
QL{Summary of Unfavourable]Would you say you have a generally favourable or unfavourable opinion of each of the following religions?
Region Gender Age Age_Fine Age Gender Education Income Vote Last
GLED College/ o oer/ [
Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female | HSor | Tech [ Univ+ | <ssok | $50-99K | s100K+ cpc | Liberal | NDP | Green | BQ | Not
BC [ A8 | Sk | MB | ON [ QC [ ATL | Male | Female | 18-34 | 3554 | 55+ | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 564 [ ese | %5 | M | MEE | FEMAE | TAMEE | RO | B O Answer Sy | vote
Cl 21%| 26%]| 26%]| 23%| 18%| 18%| 21%| 24%) 23%] 20%) 25%) 22%] 18%] 22%] 28%] 27%] 18%] 19%] 17%] 26%] 24%| 20%] 25%) 20%) 16% 21%) 26%] 18%] 24%| 21%) 21%) 17%] 14%| 21%) 24%) 28%) 42%) 17%] 30%]
Islam 46%) 46%) 60%]| A47%) 40%)| 41%| 51%] 37%] 52%]| 41%) 39%) 47%) 51%] 29%] 46%) 46%) 48%) 45%) 55%] 42%) 55%] 56%] 37%)| 39%) 46%)| 49%)| 45%) 43%) 47%) A47%) 48%) 41%) 60%] 39%) 40%) 66%)| 50%)| 36%) 41%|
Sikhism 28%] 31%] 38%] 37%] 25%] 24%) 30%] 24%) 33%] 24%) 25%) 29%] 31%] 17%] 30%] 29%] 28%] 30%] 31%] 29%] 35%] 34%] 21%) 22%) 28%) 31%) 28%] 25%] 30%] 29%) 29%) 21%] 34%] 24%) 25%) 41%) 33%) 27%) 26%|
Hinduism 25%) 29%| 31%] 24%) 22% 21%| 26%]| 26%]| 27%) 23%) 22%) 25%] 27%] 15%] 27%] 25%] 24%] 26%] 28%] 22%] 29%] 28%] 22%) 20%) 26%)| 28%) 26%] 19%] 28%] 24%) 24%) 19%] 29%] 22%) 23%) 36%) 35%) 21%) 23%|
20%] 16%] 23%] 24%) 18%| 18%| 21%| 25%] 23%] 16%] 18%] 19%] 21%] 11%] 22%] 22%] 16%] 21%] 22%] 20%] 25%] 23%] 16% 14% 19% 23%) 20%] 13%] 23%] 20%) 17%] 13%] 22%] 16%] 20%) 25%) 25%) 14%] 22%|
Judaism 23%]| 25%]| 25%]| 20%| 19%)| 17%)| 30%]| 23%]| 28%| 18%] 22%) 24% 22% 16% 26% 27%] 22% 24% 20%] 26% 32%] 25%] 18% 18% 18% 25%| 23%] 19%] 26%]| 22%) 24%) 15%] 20%] 21% 25% 43%)| 30%)| 18%] 26%
QL {Christianity]Would you say you have a generally favourable or unfavourable opinion of each of the following religions?
Region Gender Age Age_Fine Age Gender Education Income Vote Last
el Collegel/ o oter/ [
Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female | Hsor | Tech [ Univ+ | <ssok | $50-99K | s100K+ cpC | Liberal | NDP | Green | BQ | Not
BC AB SK MB ON QC ATL Male Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ 18-24 | 25-34 | 35-44 | 45-54 | 55-64 65+ 18-34 | 35-54 55+ 18-34 35-54 55+ = ] Answer say vote
Very favourable 3796 a0%| _30%| 47o6] Ao%| 46| 32v] 31%| 36|  38%| 0%| 30%| Aev| s6%| 2796 2o%| 81| 39%| o%| 3596 2796 45%| 2| ol 1% 38% 3a%| oo saw| o] oroe|  aaw| o]  sow| aawl sow| 17| 0wl 22
Moderately favourable 3106 _37%| 30%| 27| 32%| 27%| 35%| 32%| 320  30%| 32%| 33%| 29%| 30%| 34%| 31%| 35%| 33%| 25%| 20%| 36%| 1%  34%|  s1%|  27%| 28% 32| a5 32%|  3a%| 4|  oaw| 28%| 35| 3a%| 20%| 34%| 28%| 29
Moderately unfavourable 12%) 15%) 14%) 11%) 10%) 12%) 12%) 10%) 13%) 12%] 14%] 13%] 9% 14%| 14%| 18%] 9%)| 11%] 8%)| 14%| 14%| 10%] 15% 12% 9% 10% 15%] 12%| 13%] 13%)| 11%] 10%] 7% 13%)| 17%| 11%] 25%) 6%)| 16%]|
Very unfavourable 9% 11%) 12%) 12%) 8% 7%, 9% 15%) 11%) 8%] 11%] 9%)] 8%)] 7%] 14%] 8%)] 9%)] 8%)] 9%)] 12%] 10%] 10%] 10%, 8% 7% 11% 10%] 6% 11%] 8%)| 10%] 6% 7%] 8%)| 7%)] 17%] 17%] 11%] 14%]
Not sure 11%) 7% 5%]| 3% 10%| 13%| 12%| 12%| 9% 12%] 12%] 14%] 5%] 13%] 12%] 13%] 15%] 8%)] 3%] 9%)] 13%] 4% 15% 16% 7% 13% 10%] 8% 11%] 9%)| 8%)| 15%] 6% 9%)| 9%)| 12%] 7%)] 23%) 20%|
Top2Box 68%]| 67%] 69%]| 74%) 72%| 69%]| 67%)| 64%]| 68%]| 68%) 62%) 64%] 77%] 65%] 60%] 60%] 67%] 72%] 80%) 65%] 63%] 76%] 60%)| 64%)| T7%)| 66%)| 65%] 74%] 65%] 70%) 71%) 68%] 80%] 71%) 67%)| 59%) 50%)| 60%)| 51%]
Bottom2Box 21%)| 26%) 26%)| 23%) 18%) 18%]| 21%| 24%| 23%)| 20%) 25%) 22%] 18%] 22%] 28%] 27%] 18%] 19%] 17%] 26% 24% 20%] 25%)| 20%)| 16% 21%)| 26% 18%] 24%| 21%) 21%) 17%] 14% 1% 4% 28%) 42%) 17%] 30%]
QL{Islam]Would you say you have a generally favourable or unfavourable opinion of each of the following religions?
Region Gender Age Age_Fine Age Gender Education Income Vote Last
Tl Collegel o oter/ [
Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female | HSor | Tech | Univ+ | <850k | $50-99K | $100K+ cpc | Liberal | NDP | Green | BQ | Not
BC | AB | sk [ mB [ ON | Qc | ATL [ Male | Female | 18:34 | 3554 | 55+ | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | ese [R5 | HEE | TS FEMEE ) PAMEE | EOe | O Answer | vore
Very favourable o] 7o %] ow] oW 116 ovl 10%[ 0% %] o] o %] Tow| 10%| 6| 79| 10%w| 7o 14| 6%| 8%  1o% 7 %] o% Tow] 1% o Tl Tow] 10w  ow] 1o 114 P I |
Moderately favourable 259 29%| 10%| 23%| 30%| 23%| 26%| 26%| 24%|  26%| 20%| 22| 25%| 33%| 25%| 20%| 2196 25%| 24%| 30%| 1o%| 23%| 27|  24%|  26%| 21% 2a%| 3| 23%| 27| 26| 23| 18%|  30%| 31%| 21%| 22%] 20%| 23
Moderately unfavourable |  21%| 24%| 26%| 24%| 1796 20%| 23%| 15%| 23%|  20%| 20%| 21%| 29%| 20%| 20%| 10%| 22%| 20%| 2e%| 10%| 22%| 27| 20|  20w| 209 19 20%| 2a%| 20%| 223 219 23| 23%|  22%| 22%| 21%| 30%| 18%| 16%)
Very unfavourable 25%| _23%| _34%| 23| 23| 210 20%| 220 20%| _ 21%| 20%| 26%| 28%| _ 9%| 279 279 26%| 25%| 30%| 23%| 33%| 30%| _ Tev| _ 10%|  26%| 30% 23%| _1o%| 26| 25| oron| 18w 3ev|  1ev| 1ev| 45wl 20| 1e%| 25%)
Not sure 219 179 _13%| 219 18%| 25%| 16%| 279 16%| _ 25%| 21%| 25%| 16%| 23%| 19%| 26%| 25%| 20%| 13%| 15%| 20%| 13%| 27| _ 30%| _ 1o%| 25% 219 _13%| 210 _ 20%|  16%|  26%| 1796|  iow%| 1ow| 13%| 2a%| 39%| 32%)
Top2Box 33%| 87| 27%| 32%| 42%| 34%| 32| 36%| 33%|  34%| 40%| 28%| 33%| 48%| 35| 28%| 28%| 35%| 32%| 43%| 24%| 31%|  3v%| 1% 35| 26% 3a%| 44| 32| aaw|  sew| 34wl 2av|  asw| _aow| 21%| 2ew%| 24w 27%)
Bottom2Box 6% 6% 60%| 470 40%| 41| 5196 376 52| 41| 39| 47| 516 209 6% 46 48] 45| 55%] 42| 55%] 56| _ sree  39%|  dev] 49%) a5 az] aroo] a7 asw| 4196 60%]  39%] 4o0%] e6%| 50%] 36%] 41y




Qu[Sikhism]Would you say you have a generally favourable or unfavourable opinion of each of the following religions?

Region Gender Age Age_Fine Age Gender Education Income Vote Last
TCIE] College/ o oter/ [
Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female | HS or Tech Univ+ | <$50K | $50-99K | $100K+ CPC | Liberal NDP | Green BQ Not
BC AB SK MB ON QC ATL Male | Female | 18-34 [ 35-54 | 55+ 18-24 | 25-34 | 35-44 | 45-54 | 55-64 | 65+ 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+ 18-34 | 35.54 55+ = ST Answer say vote
Very favourable 10%| 150  8%| 12%|  8%| 11%|  6%|  5%| 10% 9%| 13%| 7% 10%| 14%| 13%| 6%|  7%| 11%|  9%| 17%| 5% 9% 9%] 8%] 10%]_ 6%] 12%|  13%] 9% 8%] 13%] 12%]  7%) To%| 11%| 2%  o%| 5%  a%|
Moderately favourable 29%, 35%) 28% 25% 33% 28% 25% 30%, 31%, 26%) 32%] 26%) 29%) 35%) 30%) 27%) 24%) 26%) 31%) 35%) 29%) 30%) 29% 22% 28% 25% 25%) 39%| 24%) 32%] 33%] 26%) 31%) 32%] 32%] 19%) 26%] 16%)| 24%]
Moderately unfavourable 15% 20% 19% 18%| 10%| 14%| 15%| 10%| 18%| 13%) 12%) 17%) 16%) 12%) 13%) 17%) 17%) 15%) 16%) 13%) 22%) 17%) 11% 12% 14% 13% 15%) 18%) 14%, 16%) 18%) 13%) 19%) 15%) 13%) 15%) 18%) 13%) 10%|
Very unfavourable 13%) 11%, 19%, 20%, 15%) 10%) 15%) 14%) 15%) 11%) 13%) 11%) 15%) 6%) 17%) 12%) 11%) 16%) 15%) 15%) 13%) 17%) 10%) 10%) 14%) 18%) 12%) 7% 17%) 13%) 12%) 8% 15%) 9% 13%) 26%] 15%) 14%) 16%]
Not sure 33%) 19% 26% 27%, 34%, 37%, 38%, 40%] 26% 41%] 30%] 39%] 31%] 34%] 27%) 38%] 40%] 33%] 28%) 20%) 30%) 27%) 40%) 48% 34% 38%) 36%) 24%) 37%) 31%] 24%] 41% 29%) 28%] 31%] 38%] 32%] 53%] 46%]
Top2Box 38%) 50% 36%, 36%, 41%] 39%, 32%, 36%, 41%] 35%] 45% 32%] 38%] 49%] 43%] 33%] 31%] 36%] 40%] 52%] 35%) 39%) 39% 30%, 38%) 31%) 37%) 51%) 33%) 40%] 46% 38%) 38%) 48%] 44%] 21%] 35%] 21%] 28%]
Bottom2Box 28%) 31%) 38%) 37%) 25%) 24%) 30%) 24%) 33%) 24% 25% 29%) 31%] 17%) 30%] 29%) 28%) 30%] 31%] 29%) 35%) 34%) 21% 22% 28% 31% 28%) 25%) 30%) 29% 29% 21%) 34%) 24% 25% 41% 33%] 27%) 26%]
QL[Hinduism]Would you say you have a generally favourable or unfavourable opinion of each of the following religions?
Region Gender Age Age_Fine Age Gender Education Income Vote Last
jotal College/ o oter/ o
Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female | HSor Tech Univ+ | <$50K [ $50-99K | $100K+ CPC | Liberal NDP | Green BQ Not
BC AB SK MB ON QC ATL Male | Female | 18-34 [ 35-54 | 55+ 18-24 | 25-34 | 35-44 | 45-54 | 55-64 | 65+ 18-34 | 35.54 | 55+ 18-34 | 35.54 55+ == e Answer say vote
Very favourable 13%| 149  9%| 17%| 11%| 16%| 11%|  8%| 13% 14%|  16%| 11| 13%| 20%| 13%| 11%| 10%| 16%| 11%| 18%|  8%| 12%|  13%) 13% 15%] 9% 15%]|  18%|  12%] 11%] 18%] 15%]  10%] 20%] _1a%| 10%| 11%] ow|  7%|
Moderately favourable 35%| 40%| 36%| 34%| 38%| 31%| 30%| 36%| 39% 329  39%| 32%| 36%| 40%| 38%| 33%| 32%| 3106] 40%| 40%| 37%| 39%|  37% 28% 33%|  30%) 34%|  46%|  33%) 40%) 35%) 33%| 38%) 37%| 39%| 31%| 26%| 27%| 32%)
Moderately unfavourable 14% 19% 16% 13% 6%) 13% 15% 14% 16% 12%) 12%) 15%) 15%) 11%) 12%) 16%) 14%) 14%) 17%) 13%) 19%) 16%) 11% 12%) 15% 13% 16%) 14%) 15%) 13%) 15%) 14%) 17%) 15%) 12%) 19%) 27%| 9%) %]
Very unfavourable 11%, 10%, 15%, 10%, 16%, 8%) 11% 12% 11% 11%) 11%) 9% 12%) 4% 15%) 9% 10%) 13%) 11%) 10%) 10%) 11%) 12%) 9%) 12%) 15%) 10%) 5% 14%) 11%) 9% 4%, 11%) 7% 10%) 18%) 8% 12%) 16%]
Not sure 27%, 18%, 23% 26% 29% 32% 24% 30%, 22% 31%) 24%) 32%) 24%) 26%) 22%) 30%) 34%) 27%) 21%) 19%) 25%) 21%) 28% 39% 26% 33% 26%) 17%) 27%) 24% 23%] 34%) 23%) 21%] 25%] 23%] 28%] 43%] 38%]
Top2Box 49%) 54%) 45%) 50%, 50%, 48%) 50%, 44%) 51% 46%) 54%) 43%) 49%) 59%) 51%) 44%) 42%) 47%) 51%) 59%) 46%) 51%) 49% 41% 47% 39% 48%] 64%) 45% 52%] 52%] A47%] 48%] 57%] 53%] 40%] 37%] 36%] 38%]
Bottom2Box 25%) 29%) 31%) 24%) 22%) 21%) 26%) 26%) 27%) 23%] 22% 25%) 27%) 15%) 27%) 25%) 24%) 26%) 28%) 22%) 29%) 28%) 22% 20%) 26% 28% 26%) 19%) 28%) 24% 24% 19%) 29%) 22% 23%] 36%) 35% 21%] 23%]
Q1[Buddhism]Would you say you have a generally favourable or unfavourable opinion of each of the following religions?
Region Gender Age Age_Fine Age Gender Education Income Vote Last
GLED College/ o oer/ [
Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female | HS or Tech Univ+ | <$50K [ $50-99K | $100K+ CPC | Liberal NDP | Green BQ Not
BC AB SK MB ON QC ATL Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+ 18-24 | 25-34 | 35-44 | 45-54 | 55-64 | 65+ 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+ 18-34 | 35-54 55+ [ S Answer say vote
Very favourable 22%| 28%| 21%| 25%| 17%| 22%| 22%| 11%| 21% 229%| 26%| 18%| 22%| 29%| 23%| 18%| 10%| 24%| 20%| 30%| 16%| 18%|  21% 21% 25%]  17%] 22%| 29%|  20%] 20%) 29%) 21%]| _ 19%] 3006 2a%| 22%| 23%| 10%| 12%)
Moderately favourable 37%|  4196] 39%| 27%| 41| 34%| 38%| 39%| 37% 379%| 36%| 37%| 37| 41%| 3206 37| 38%| 34%| 40%| 32%| 39%| 39%|  39% 36% 35%|  32%) 36%| 45%|  34%) 39%) 37%) 40%|  38%] 38%| 37| 38%| 32| 38%| 33%)
Moderately unfavourable 10%) 8%) 10% 14% 4% 10% 11% 13% 13% 8% 8% 11%) 10%) 5%) 10%) 14%) 9% 9% 12%) 10%) 15%) 13%) 7% 8% 8% 11%) 11%) 8%) 10%) 11%) 9%) 10%) 11%) 11%) 11%) 7% 18%) 5%) 8%
Very unfavourable 9%) 8%) 12% 11% 14% 8%) 10%, 12% 10%, 9% 10%) 8% 11%) 6%) 12%) 8% 7%) 12%) 10%) 10%) 10%) 11%) 9%) 6%) 11%) 12%) 9% 5% 13%) 9% 9% 3% 11%) 5% 9% 18%) 7% 9% 14%|
Not sure 22% 15%, 17%, 24% 23% 27%, 18% 26% 19%, 25%) 21%) 25%) 20%) 19%) 22%) 23%) 27%) 22%) 18%) 18%) 21%) 19%) 24% 30% 20% 28% 21%) 13%) 24%) 21%] 16%) 26%) 21%) 17%) 19%) 16%) 20%] 38%] 33%]
Top2Box 58%) 69%) 60%, 52% 59% 56%) 61%) 49%) 58%) 59%) 61%) 56%) 59%) 69%) 56%) 55%) 56%) 58%) 60%) 62%) 54%) 58%) 60% 57% 61% 49% 58%) 74%) 53%) 59%] 66% 61%) 57%) 67%] 61%] 59%] 56%] 47%] 45%]
Bottom2Box 20%) 16%) 23% 24% 18% 18% 21% 25% 23% 16%) 18%) 19%) 21%) 11%) 22%) 22%) 16%) 21%) 22%) 20%) 25%) 23%) 16%) 14%) 19%) 23% 20%) 13%) 23%) 20% 17%) 13%) 22%) 16%)| 20% 25% 25% 14%)| 22%]
Q1.[Judaism]Would you say you have a generally favourable or unfavourable opinion of each of the following religions?
Region Gender Age Age_Fine Age Gender Education Income Vote Last
o Collegel o Otherl | 5 not
Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female | HS or Tech Univ+ | <$50K | $50-99K | $100K+ CPC | Liberal NDP | Green BQ Not
BC AB SK MB ON QC ATL Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+ 18-24 | 25-34 | 35-44 | 45-54 | 55-64 | 65+ 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+ 18-34 35-54 55+ [ o] Answer say vote
Very favourable 17%, 17%, 15%, 19%, 24%, 22%, 9% 13%, 16%, 18%) 14%) 13%) 23%) 18%) 12%) 12%) 13%) 21%) 24%) 16%) 11%) 20%) 13%) 14%) 25% 13%) 17%) 23%) 13% 16%) 20%] 24%, 22%) 22%] 14%) 2%) 11%) 12%) 6%]
Moderately favourable 36%, 40%] 40%] 39%, 34%, 32%, 36%, 38%, 37%, 35%] 38%] 32%) 38%) 37%) 38%) 30%) 33%) 34%) 42%] 40%] 34%) 37%) 36% 30% 40% 32% 35%) 43%] 33%) 40%] 38%] 33%) 39%) 38%] 37%] 34%] 32%] 30%] 28%]
Moderately unfavourable 13%) 15%) 14% 13% 10% 10% 18% 12% 17% 10%) 13%) 15%) 12%) 11%) 14%) 16%) 14%) 12%) 11%) 16%) 19%) 15%) 10%) 10%) 9% 12%) 15%) 12%) 14%) 14%) 14%) 10%) 11%) 14%) 14%) 21%| 21%| 12%) 10%|
Very unfavourable 10%, 10%, 11% 7%) 9%) 7%) 13% 11% 11% 8% 9% 10%) 10%) 5%) 12%) 11%) 9% 11%) 9% 10%) 12%) 11%) 8%) %) 9%) 13%) 8% 6% 13%) 9% 10%) 5% 9% 7% 11%) 21%] 10%) 6%)| 15%]
Not sure 25% 18%) 19%, 23% 23% 28% 25% 27%, 20%, 29%] 26%) 31%) 17%) 29%) 24%) 31%) 31%) 22%) 14%) 18%) 24%) 18%) 33% 38% 17%) 30% 25%) 16%) 28%) 22%] 18%) 29%) 19%) 20%] 23%] 22%] 27%] 40%] 41%]
Top2Box 53%) 57%) 56%) 58%) 58%) 55%) 45%) 50%, 52% 53%) 52%) 44%) 61%) 55%) 50%) 42%) 46%) 55%) 66%) 55%) 45%) 57%) 49% 44% 65% 45% 52%) 66%) 45% 56% 58%] 56%) 62%) 60%] 52% 36%] 42% 42% 34%]
Bottom2Box 23%) 25%) 25% 20% 19% 17% 30%) 23% 28% 18%) 22%) 24%) 22%) 16%) 26%) 27%) 22%) 24%) 20%) 26%) 2%) 25%) 18%) 18%) 18%) 25% 23%) 19%) 26%) 22% 24% 15%) 20%) 21% 25% 43% 30% 18%) 26%]|
Q2.[Summary of it be or to you if one of your children were to marry a person who was a follower of any of these religions?
Region Gender Age Age_Fine Age Gender Education Income Vote Last
Total College/ o oer/ [
Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female | HS or Tech Univ+ | <$50K | $50-99K | $100K+ CPC | Liberal NDP | Green BQ Not
BC AB SK MB ON Qc ATL Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+ 18-24 | 25-34 | 35-44 | 45-54 | 55-64 | 65+ 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+ 18-34 35-54 55+ [ o] Answer say vote
Ch anity. 85Y% 89 83 9 85¢ 80 92 85¢ 84% 84 83%] 87" 84% 84 85 82%] 83 90 86%] 84% 86%] 829 83Y 7¢ 81Y 85%] 91%) 85Y 90¥ 87%) 1% 88Y 83Y 669 859 76Y% 779
Islam 4 53 42%] 56 42%] 33 62%) 51 46 38 36 30¢ 58%] 42%] 32%) 53% 429 3¢ 3¢ A7%] 53%) 43y 499 41%] 31%)| 559 479 159 579 329 429
Sikhism 4 63 45%] 59 46%] 40 64%) 55 50 43 41 39¢ 62%) 48%] 43%] 559 44y 7¢ 7¢ 53%) 58%) 489 579 45%] 7%) 60% 53% 269 58% 319 489
Hinduism >4 63 51%] 64 53%] 46 69%) 60 56 50 49 43 66%) 55%) 49%] 629 519 42 4¢ 57%) 65%) 549 629 50%) 13%) 649 599 359 659 409 549
Buddhism 4 71 dl 65%] 73 64%) 56 77%) 70¢ 65¢ 63 61 52 73%) 62%) 55%) 73% 65Y 579 4 68%) 75%) 629 73% 64%) 55%) 719 69Y 579 769 519 63Y
Judaism 62%) 74%) 64% 62% 72% 63%) 50%) 70%) 63%) 61%] 68%] 59%| 61%) 71%) 65%) 60%) 59%| 59%] 62%) 68%) 62%) 60%) 67% 57% 61% 52% 66%) 74%) 58%) 63%] 68% 66%) 63%) 70%] 62% 29%| 78%] 52% 54%]




Q: of L itbe or

to you if one of your children were to marry a person who was a follower of any of these religions?

Region Gender Age Age_Fine Age Gender Education Income Vote Last
TCIE] College/ o oter/ o
Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female | HS or Tech Univ+ | <$50K | $50-99K | $100K+ CPC | Liberal NDP | Green BQ Not
BC [ AB | SK [ MB | ON | QC [ ATL | Male | Female | 18-34 | 3554 | 55+ | 18-24 | 2534 | 35-44 | 4554 | 5564 [ 65+ | o0 | 2" [ 'ec” | 70" | ey | sse | less | school Answer say | Vo
Christiani A%|  S5%|  5%|  2%|  1%|  3%|  7%|  3%| 5% a%|  5%|  a%|  4%|  3%| 79|  5%|  4%|  5%|  4%|  5%|  4%| 6% 5% 5% 3% 5% 5%|  3%| 5% 5%) 2%) 2% 4%) 3%| 6% 12%| 3% 5%  6%|
Islam 320%| 20%| 41%| 20%| 26%| 28%| 41%| 20%|  35%) 30%| 24%| 32%| 39%| 18%| 29%| 20%| 34%| 35%| 42%| 26%| 37%| 41%|  23% 27%] 38%|  35% 33%| 27%|  31%] 36%] 31%] 28%|  48% 22%| 31%| 51%| 14%| 30%| 28%
Sikhism 210  17%| 29%| 23%| 17%| 10%| 25%| 14%| 23%) 19%|  15%| 20%| 26%| 10%| 19%| 19%| 2196| 25%| 27%| 16%| 21%| 30%|  14% 19% 23%|  25% 19%|  17%|  20%] 25%| 19%] 16%|  32% 13%|  17%| 28%| 11%| 22%| 21%)
Hinduism 18%|  17%| 24%| 20%| 13%| 17%| 20%| 11%| 18%) 18%|  14%| 17%| 22%| 10%| 17%| 17%| 18%| 20%| 23%| 12%| 18%| 23%|  16% 16% 21%|  20% 18%|  13%|  18%] 22%] 16%) 14%|  28% 100%|  14%| 25%|  7%| 21%| 20%)
i 14%|  14%| 17| 17%| 11%| 15%| 15%|  8%| 17%) 1296  10%| 13%| 10%|  B8%| 13%| 14%| 129 16%| 21%| 12%| 15%| 22% 9% 11% 15%|  18%) 14%| o]  14%] 18%) 12%) 119%|  23% o%|  11%| 18%|  2%| 16%| 16%
Judaism 13%]  13%| 14%| 16%|  e%| 10%| 20%| 7% 15%) 1106 11%| 13| 15%| 76| 14%| 14%] 1206[ 16%| 15%[ 14%| 13%[ 10% 8% 13% 129%|  17%) 1196]  o%|  14%] 15%] 12%) 8%|  15%] ow| 12%6] 3a%[ 20| 13%[ 10%]
Q2.[Chr ) it be or to you if one of your children were to marry a person who was a follower of any of these religions?
Region Gender Age Age_Fine Age Gender Education Income Vote Last
el Collegel o oer/ [
Male | Male | Male | Female [ Female | Female [ HSor | Tech | Univ+ | <$50K | $50-99K | $100K+ CPC | Liberal | NDP [Green| BQ | Not
BC | AB | SK | MB | ON | QC | ATL | Male | Female | 18-34 | 3554 | 55+ | 18-24 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 65+ | 70 | 50 | oo ” | TR | NS TS LTS Answer sy | Vo
‘Acceptable 85%|  89%|  85%| 83%| O1%| 85%| 80%| 92%|  85%) 84%| 84%| 83%| 87%| 84%| 84%| B85%| 82%| 83%| 90%| 86%| 84%| 86%|  82%) 83%] 87%| _ 81% 85%| _ 91%| 82% 85%] 90%] 87%| _ 91% B6%| _ 83%|  66%|  85%| 76%|  77%|
Unacceptable 2% 5%|  s%| 2%| 1%| 3% 7%| 3% 5% 2% 5%|  aw|  a%|  3%| 7% 5%| 4% 5% a%| 5% 4%[ 6% 5% 5% 3% 5%) 5% 3%| 5% 5%) 2%) 2% 4%] 3% 6%| 12%| 3% 5% 6%
Not sure 116 79%| 10%] 15%|  8%| 12%[ 13%] a%[ 10%) 126 11%| 1206 o] 13%] oo 119%6] 140 12%] 6%[ o] 12%] 8% 12% 13% 100%[  14%) 10%] 7% 13%) 10%] 6%) 11%] 5% ow| 11%] 22[ 12%] 18%[ 17%]
Q it be or to you if one of your children were to marry a person who was a follower of any of these religions?
Region Gender Age Age_Fine Age Gender Education Income Vote Last
GLED College/ o oer/ [
Male | Male | Male | Female [ Female | Female [ HSor | Tech | Univ+ | <$50K | $50-99K | $100K+ CPC | Liberal | NDP [Green| BQ | Not
BC | AB | SK | MB | ON | QC | ATL | Male | Female | 18-34 | 35:54 | 55+ | 18-24 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 65+ | .70 | o "0 | oo |17 | 5 e | e | less | school Answer say | Vo
43%|  53%| 38%| 46%| 47%| 43%| 33%| 55%|  43%) 22%| __56%) 33%|  62%| 51%| 46%| 38%| 36%| 30%| 58%| 42%] 53%] 22%) 33%| _ 33% 47%| _ 53%| _40% 23%] 29%| 41%| _31%) 55%| 47%|  15%| 57%| 32%| 42%
[ 329%| 20%| 419%| 20%| 26%| 28%| 41%| 20%| 35%) 30%| 24%| 32%| 39%| 18%| 29%| 20%| 34%| 35%| 42%| 26%| 37% 23%] 27%] 38%|  35% 33%| 27%|  31%] 36%] 31%] 28%| 48% 22%|  31%| 51%| 14%| 30%| 28%
Not sure; 250 _10%| 20%| 25%| 26%| 28%| 26%| 24%[ 22%) 20%| 20%| 27%| 28%| 219%| 20| 25%| 28%| 209 28%| 16%| 220 27%[  24%| 31%] 29%| _32% 20%| __20%|  29%] 22%) 19%) 30%| _21% 24%| _20%| 33%| 28%| 38%| 30%]
Q[ it be or to you if one of your children were to marry a person who was a follower of any of these religions?
Region Gender Age Age_Fine Age Gender Education Income Vote Last
Tl Collegel o oter/ [
Male | Male | Male | Female [ Female | Female | HSor | Tech | Univ+ | <$50K | $50-99K | $100K+ CPC | Liberal | NDP [Green| BQ | Not
BC | AB | Sk | MB | ON | QC | ATL | Male | Female | 18-34 | 3554 | 55+ | 18-24 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 65+ | %0 | o 50 | L F | TN | TSR | TEEEE L RO Answer sy | Vo
bl 48%|  63%| 43%|  48%|  48%| 47%| 38%|  56%|  50%) 45%|  50%|  46%|  40%|  64%| 55%| 50%|  43%| 4196 39%| 62%| 48%| 43%|  55%) 24%) 37%|_31% 53%|  58%| 44%] 48%] 57%] 45%] 37%) 60%| _ 5a%| _ 26%|  56%|  31%| _48%|
[ 21%|  17%| 29%| 23%| 17%| 19%| 25%| 14%| 23%) 19%|  15%| 20%| 26%| 10%| 19%| 19%| 2196| 25%| 27%| 16%| 21%| 30%|  14% 19% 23%|  25% 19%|  17%|  20%] 25%] 19%] 16%|  32% 13%|  17%| 28%| 11%| 220 21%|
Not sure 320 20%| 28%| 20%| 34%| 34%| 37%] 30%[ 27%) 36%| 26%| 34%| 34| 27%| 26%| 319 36%| 33%| 35%] 2206 30%] 28%[  31%) 37%] 20%] __39% 28%| _25%|  36%) 27%] 25%] 39%|  31% 2796 30| a6%| 3196] a7o6] 32%)
Q] ] it be or to you if one of your children were to marry a person who was a follower of any of these religions?
Region Gender Age Age_Fine Age Gender Education Income Vote Last
o Collegel o Other’ | b ot
Male | Male | Male | Female [ Female | Female | HSor | Tech | Univ+ | <$50K | $50-99K | $100K+ CPC | Liberal | NDP [Green| BQ | Not
BC | AB | SK | MB | ON | QC | ATL | Male | Female | 18-34 | 3554 | 55+ | 18-24 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 65+ | .70 | o 50 | oo | T | e | e | less | school Answer say | Vo
‘Acceptable 54%|  63%| 50%| 55%| 53%| 53%| 48%| 61%| 56%) 51%| 64%| 53%| 46%| 69%| 60%| 56%| 50%| 49%| 43%| 66%| 55%| 49%|  62%) 51%] 42%|__44% 57%| __65%| _ 51%] 54%] 62%] 50%| __43% 64%| _50%|  35%| 65%| 40%|  54%]
Unacceptable 18%|  17%| 24%| 20%| 13%| 17%| 20%| 11%[ 18% 18%| 14%| 17| 22%| 10%| 179%| 17%| 18%| 20%| 23%| 12%| 18%| 23%|  16% 16% 21%|__22%) 18%|  13%|  18%] 22%| 16%) 14%|  28% 10%|  14%| 25%|  7%| 21%| _20%)
Not sure 28%| 20%| 26%| 25%| 34%| 30%| 32%] 29%[ 26%) 31%] 22% 20%| 33%[ 21%| 23%] 279%] 32%] 3190 34%] 2206] 27%] 28%[  22%) 32%] 37%] _34% 26%| 23%|  31%] 24%] 23%] 36%| _29% 250 28%| a0%| 279 39%| 26%)
Q it be or to you if one of your children were to marry a person who was a follower of any of these religions?
Region Gender Age Age_Fine Age Gender Education Income Vote Last
e Collegel o oer/ o
Male | Male | Male | Female [ Female | Female [ HSor | Tech | Univ+ | <$50K | $50-99K | $100K+ CPC | Liberal | NDP [Green| BQ | Not
BC [ AB | SK | MB | ON | QC [ ATL | Male | Female | 18-34 | 3554 | 55+ | 18-24 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 [ 65+ | "0 | 0" | ec” | 0700 | aeoea | sse | less | school Answer sy | Vo
bl 64%|  71%| 62%| 50%| 64%| 63%| 60%| 69%|  63%) 65%|  73%| 64%| 56%| 77%| 70%| 65%| 63%| 61%| 52%| 73%| 62%| 55%|  73%) 65%] 57%| _ 54% 68%|  75%|  61%) 62%] 73%] 64%|  55% 71%| _60%| 57%| _76%| 51%| 63%|
[ 14%|  14%| 17| 17%| 11%| 15%| 15%|  8%| 17%) 1296 10%| 13%| 19%|  8%| 13%| 14%| 1296 16%| 21%| 12%| 15%| 22% 9% 11% 15%|  18%) 14%| o] 14%] 18%) 12%] 11%|  23% o%|  11%| 18%|  2%| 16%| 16%|
Not sure 22| _15%| 2106 24%| 25%] 209 24%| 23%[ 21%) 23%] 17%| 23%| 25| 16%| 1796|219 25%] 23%| 27%6] 150 23%] 23%[  18%| 23%] 27%]__29% 18%| _16%|  25%) 20%] 15%] 25%| _22% 20%] _20%] 25%| 220 33%] 21%]




Q[ it be or to you if one of your children were to marry a person who was a follower of any of these religions?

Region Gender Age Age_Fine Age Gender Education Income Vote Last
TCIE] College/ o oter/ [
Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female | HS or Tech Univ+ | <$50K | $50-99K | $100K+ CPC | Liberal NDP | Green BQ Not
BC AB SK MB ON QC ATL Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ 18-24 | 25-34 | 35-44 | 45-54 | 55-64 65+ 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+ 18-34 35.54 55+ = ST Answer say vote
bl 62%] 74%| 64%| 62%| 72%| 63%] 50%| 70%| 63% 61%| 68%| 59%| 61%| 71%| 65%| 60%| 59%| 59%| 62%| 68%| 62%| 60%|  67% 57% 61%]  52%] 66%|  74%|  58%] 63%) 68%) 66%] _63%] 70%|  62%|] 29%| 78%| 52%| 54%)
[ 13%|  13%| 14%| 16%| 6%| 10%| 20%| 7%| 15% 11%| 11%| 13%| 15%| 79| 14%| 14%| 12%| 16%| 15%| 14%| 13%| 19% 8%) 13%) 12%|  17% 11%| 9% 14% 15%] 12%] 8%|  15%] 9| 12%| 34%| 2%| 13%| 19%|
Not sure 250 13%] 22%] 2206 2006] 26%| 3006] 23%] 21% 28%| 20| 28%| 24| 22%] 219 25%] 30%| 25%[ 23%] 18%| 25%] 21%]  26% 30% 27%| _31%) 23%| 179 28%] 23%) 20%) 26%] _22%) 219%]  26%| 37%] 20%[ 35%] 27%]
Q3.[Summary of Support]Do you support or oppose people wearing each of the following religious symbols or clothing in public?
Region Gender Age Age_Fine Age Gender Education Income Vote Last
el Collegel o oer/ [
Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female | HS or Tech Univ+ | <$50K | $50-99K | $100K+ CPC Liberal NDP | Green BQ Not
BC | AB SK [ MB | ON [ QC | ATL | Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 | 55+ | 1824 | 2534 | 35-44 | 4554 | 5564 | 65+ | 070 | o | eo [ 7000 [ asisa | s5e | tess | school Answer sy | Vo
Turban 7 87 7 1%) 85%, 79%) 66%) 86%, 74%, 0¢ 81 78 74 86! 78 74 81 78 71 79 74 71 83Y 19 7Y 719 79 86 769 779 81% 759 84% 81% 519 19 70% 769 |
Nigab 32 38 32 3% 41%] 34%, 21%, 43%] 31%, 48 29 22 58 40 34¢ 5 28 7 43 31 0 53% X 49 59 3. 43 309 329 319 199 409 429 1 259 34
Hiiab 75 82 71 0% 82% 80%, 64%) 84%, 70%, 79 78 70¢ 7 74 76 0¢ 74 7 74 72 4 84y o 6% 0% 7 82 759 4 78% 68Y 829 81% 4 7 78
Nun's Habit 88 9 88 9% 92% 92% 79%) 92% 85% 87" 39¢ 88 )0 4 88 )0 )0 6 8 6 6 90v Y 99/ 79 9 88Y 6¢ 0 7¢ e 6¢
Burka 29 36 29 34% 39%, 32%, 16%) 40%] 29%, 4 8 19 0 7 34¢ 3 4 5¢ 4 9 7 459 Y 19 o 9 28Y 9 8
Kippa 85 88 88 9%) 88%) 89% 74% 93%, 83% 8! 7 82 4 3 85 8 3 2 8 4 0¢ 90v 99 85Y Y )0 85Y 3¢ 6
Kirpan 33 47 34¢ 1%) 41%) 33% 23% 40%) 33% 4 0¢ 28 47 0 34 7 1 26 4 6 9 399 49 289 Y 3 34y 35 4 25
Star of David 87 93 89 8%) 95% 90%, 75%) 95%, 85%) 8 4 90 89 85 80 39¢ 8¢ 92 84 2 8 89Y 6 929 o 7 9l 879 85 1 79
Crucifix 90%) 93%) 90%) 91%) 95%) 91%) 84%) 95%) 88%) 9206 88%] 91% 91% 91% 86%) 90%] 9206 91% 91% 88%] 89% 87%] 88% 92% 94% 89% 90%) 91%) 90%) 88% 91% 93%) 91% 89% 88% 85% 86%]
Q3.[Summary of Oppose]Do you support or oppose people wearing each of the following religious symbols or clothing in public?
Region Gender Age Age_Fine Age Gender Education Income Vote Last
Total College/ o oer/ [
Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female | HS or Tech Univ+ | <$50K [ $50-99K | $100K+ CPC Liberal NDP | Green BQ Not
BC AB SK MB ON QC ATL Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ 18-24 | 25-34 | 35-44 | 45-54 | 55-64 65+ 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+ 18-34 3554 55+ [ S Answer say vote
Turban 23%|  13%| 23%| 10%| 15%| 21%| 34%| 14%| 26% 2006 19%| 22%| 26%| 14%| 22%| 26%| 19%| 229 29%| 21%| 26%| 29%) 17%) 19%) 23%]_29%] 21%]|  14%|  24%] 23%) 19%] 21%]| _ 25%] 16%|  19%| 49%| 19%| 30%| 24%]
Nigab 68%| 6296 68%| 67%| 59%| 66%| 79%| 57%| 69% 67%| 52| 71%| 78%| 42%| 60%| 66%| 75%| 72%| 83%| 57%| 69%| 80%|  47% 72% 76%|  75%) 69%|  57%|  70%] 68%) 69%) 64%]| 81%) 60%| 58%| 89%| 52| 75%| 66%)
Hijab 25%| 18%| 29%| 20%| 18%| 20%| 36%| 16%| 30% 19%| 219%| 22| 30%| 13%| 26%| 24%| 20%| 26%| 33%| 26%| 28%| 36%) 16%) 16%) 24%|  30%) 22%|  18%|  25%] 26%) 22%) 24%]|  32%) 18%| 19%| 57| 19%| 25%| 22%]
Nun's Habit 12%] o 12%| 11%| 8| 8%| 21%| 8%| 15% 9| 13%| 1106] 12%| 10%| 16%| 129 10%| 10%| 14%| 17%| 14%| 14% 10%) 8%) 11%|  13% 12%| 119  12%] 14%] 12%] 9%|  10%] 12%| 13%| 28%| 11%| 10%| 14%]
Burka 71%|  64%| 71%| 66%| 61%| 68%| 84%| 60%| 71% 70%| 57| 72%| 81%| 50%| 63%| 66%| 77%| 76%| 85%| 59%| 71%| 83%|  55% 73% 79%|  76%) 72%|  61%|  72%] 71%) 72%) 67%| 82%) 63%| 63%| 90%| 57%| 79%| 69%)
Kippa 15%| 1206 12%| 11%| 12| 11%| 26%| 7%| 17% 12%| 129 13%| 18%|  6%| 17%| 15%| 120%6] 17%| 18%| 14%| 16%| 20% 10%) 11%) 15%|  18% 14%|  10%|  15%] 17%] 13%] 9%|  14%] 12%| 11%| 39%| 16%| 17%| 16%]
Kirpan 67%| 53%| 66%| 69%| 59%| 67%| 77%| 60%| 67% 67%| 57o6| 70%| 72| 53%| 60%| 66%| 73%| 69%| 74%| 53%| 7a%| 71%|  61% 66% 72%|  74%) 66%|  57%|  66%) 65%) 67%) 71%|  76%) 58%| 6a%| 85%| 47| 75%| 67%)
Star of David 13%| 76| 11%| 12%| 5%| 10%| 25%| 5%| 15% 11%| 13%| 16%| 10%| 1106] 15%| 209 1196 12%|  8%| 16%| 18%| 12%) 11%) 14%) 8%|  16%) 13%|  9%| 13% 15%] 14%] 9%| 9% 10%| 13%| 29%| 15%| 21%] 16%]
Crucifix 10%]  796[  10%] 0% sw| o] 16%| s%] 12% 8] 1206] ow| 99| o[ 14%] 109 8| 9% o[ 1206 1106] 13%) 12%) 8%) 6% 11%) 10%]  9%6[  10%] 129 9%] 7% 7% o] 11%] 1206] 14%] 15%] 149
Q3.[Turban]Do you support or oppose people wearing each of the following religious symbols or clothing in public?
Region Gender Age Age_Fine Age Gender Education Income Vote Last
Total Collegel o oter/ [
Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female [ HSor Tech Univ+ | <$50K | $50-99K | $100K+ CcPC Liberal NDP | Green BQ Not
BC | AB SK | MB [ ON | QC | ATL | Male | Female | 18-34 | 3554 | 55+ | 18-24 | 25:34 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 65+ | 0" | o0 [ o™ | o7 | as.ea | s5e | less | school Answer sy | Vo
Strongly Support 17%) 24% 14% 24¢ 17 19%, 11% 2 17 17%) 24%) 18%) 11%) 26%) 22%) 18%) 17%) 12%) 10%) 26%) 16% 10¢ 21% 19%) 12%) 12%) 199 23Y 15%) 16%) 19%) 22%) 11%) 24% 22%] 2%) 27%] 10%) 2%
Support 60%) 63%) 63%) 57 68¢ 61%) 55%) 6! 57 63%) 57%] 60%) 63%) 60%) 56%) 56%) 64%) 65%) 61%) 53%) 58 60 62% 62%) 65%) 59%) 60 63 61%) 62% 61%] 57%) 64%) 60%] 59%] 49% 55%] 60%] 62%]
Oppose 15%, 10%, 15%, 9 11 14% 20%, 1 16¢ 13%) 10%) 15%) 17%) 9% 11%) 19%) 12%) 14%) 20%) 12%) 17 20 9% 14% 15% 18% 14¢ 10¢ 15%) 15%) 12%) 16%) 17%) 11%) 14%) 22%] 14%) 19%) 13%]
Strongly Oppose 8 3 8 10¢ A 6%) 15% 9 7% 9% 7%) 9% 5%) 11%) 7%) 6%) 8% 9% %) 8%) 9%) 8%) 5%) 8%) 11%) 7%) 5% 10%) 7% % 5% 8% 5% 5% 27%] 5% 11%) 11%|
Top2Box 7 87 7 81 85¢ 79%, 66%) 8 74 80%] 81%] 78%) 74%) 86%) 78%) 74%) 81%) 78%) 71%) 79%) 74%) 71%] 83% 81% 7% 71% 79%)| 86%) 76%) 77%] 81%] 79%) 75%) 84% 81%] 51%] 81%] 70%] 76%]
Bottom2Box 23%) 13%) 23% 19% 15% 21% 34% 14% 26% 20%) 19%) 22%) 26%) 14%) 22%) 26%) 19%) 22%) 29%) 21%) 26%) 29%) 17%) 19%! 23% 29% 21%) 14%) 24%) 23%] 19%) 21%) 250 16%)| 19%) 49% 19%) 30% 24°ﬂ
Q3.[Nigab]Do you support or oppose people wearing each of the following religious symbols or clothing in public?
Region Gender Age Age_Fine Age Gender Education Income Vote Last
el Collegel o oer/ [
Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female | HS or Tech Univ+ | <$50K | $50-99K | $100K+ CPC Liberal NDP | Green BQ Not
X . + ¥ 5 i -
BC AB SK MB ON Qc ATL Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55- 18-24 | 25-34 | 35-44 | 45-54 | 55-64 65+ 18-34 | 35-54 | 5+ 18-34 35-54 55+ [ o] Answer say vote
Strongly Support 8% 11%) 8% 6% 8% 8% 5% 12% 9% 6%) 14%) 5% 5% 16%) 13%) 5% 4%) 6% 4%) 16%) 6% 6% 12%) 4% 5% 5% 9% 10%) 9% 7% 7% 6% 3%j 1% 2%) 17%) 2%) 7%]
Support 24% 27%) 25%, 27%, 33%, 26%, 16%, 31%, 22% 27%] 33%] 25%) 17%) 42%] 28%) 29%) 21%) 21%) 13%) 26%) 25%) 14%) 41% 24% 19%) 20% 22%) 34%) 22%) 24%] 24%] 30%) 16%) 31%] 9%) 31%] 23%] 27%]
Oppose 27%) 31% 25%, 33%, 22% 29%) 24%, 30%, 25%, 29%] 22%] 28%) 31%) 25%) 21%) 28%) 27%) 34%) 28%) 23%) 22%) 31%) 22% 34% 30% 28% 30%) 24%) 29%) 26%] 29%] 25%) 25%) 27%] 16%) 27%] 26%] 30%]
Strongly Oppose 41%] 32% 43%] 34%, 37%, 38%, 55%, 27%, 44% 38%] 30%] 43%] A47%] 17%) 39%) 37%) 48%] 38%) 55%) 35%) 48%] 49%] 25% 39% 46% 47% 39%) 33%) 41%] 43%] 40%] 38%) 57%) 31%] 73%] 25%] 48%] 36%]
Top2Box 32% 38% 32% 33%, 41%] 34%, 21%, 43%] 31%, 33%] 48%] 29%) 22%) 58%) 40%] 34%) 25%) 28%) 17%) 43%] 31%) 20%) 53% 28% 24% 25% 31%) 43%] 30%) 32%] 31%] 36%) 19%) 42%] 11%) 48%] 25%] 34%]
Bottom2Box 68%) 62%) 68%) 67%) 59%) 66%) 79%) 57%) 69%) 67%] 52% 71%) 78%) 42% 60%) 66%) 75%) 72%) 83%] 57%] 69%) 80%] 47% 72% 76% 75%) 69%) 57%) 70%) 68% 69%] 64%) 81%) 60% 58% 89%] 52% 75%] 669




Q3[Hijab]Do you support or oppose people wearing each of the following religious symbols or clothing in public?

Region Gender Age Age_Fine Age Gender Education Income Vote Last
TCIE] College/ o oter/ [
Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female | HS or Tech Univ+ | <$50K | $50-99K | $100K+ CPC | Liberal NDP | Green BQ Not
BC AB SK MB ON QC ATL Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ 18-24 | 25-34 | 35-44 | 45-54 | 55-64 65+ 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+ 18-34 35.54 55+ = ST Answer say vote
Strongly Support 16%] 2006 15%| 23%| 16%| 17%| 11%| 18%| 15% 17%| 23%| 16%| 10%| 26%| 21%| 16%| 16%| 12%|  8%| 24%| 13%|  9%|  22%) 19%) 11%|  11% 18%| 21%|  14%] 15%] 18%] 20%] _ 9%] 22%]_21%] 2a%| __o%| _16%|
Support 60%| 62%| 57%| 57%| 65%| 62%| 53%| 66%| 55% 64%| 56%| 62%| 60%| 61%| 53%| 59%| 64%| 62%| 59%| 50%| 58%| 55%|  62% 65% 65%|  58%] 60%|  61%| 61%] 59%) 61%) 56%|  59%) 60%| 60%| 43%| 57%| 66%| 63%)
Oppose 14%| 1206 16%| 14%| 1106] 12%| 10%| 11%] 17% 11%|  11%| 12%| 18%| o%| 13%| 15%| 10%| 16%| 21%| 14%| 15%| 22% 8%) 10%] 15%|  16% 13%|  11%[ 14%] 14%] 12%] 17%|  18%) 10%| 13%| 27%| 15%| 17%| 10%]
Strongly Oppose 10%| 7% 13%| 6% 8%| 8%| 17%| 5%| 13% 8%| 10%| 10%| 11%|  4%| 14%| 10%| 10%| 10%| 129 12%| 14%| 14% 8%) 6%) 9%|  14%) 9% 7%| 11% 12%] 9%] 7%|  14%] 8%| 6%| 30%| 5% 8% 119
Top2Box 75%| 829 71%| 80%| 82%| 80%| 64%| 84%| 70% 81%| 79%| 78%| 70%| 87%| 74%| 76%| 80%| 74%| 67%| 74%| 72%| 64%|  84% 84% 76%|  70%] 78%|  82%|  75%] 74%) 78%) 76%|  68%) 82%| 8106] 43%| 81%| 75%| 78%)
Bottom2Box 25%] 18%[ 29%| 20%| 18%| 20%| 36%| 16%| 30% 19%| 219 2206] 30%| 13%| 26%| 24%| 20%] 26%| 33%] 26%| 28%| 36%) 16%) 16%) 24%]| _30%) 22%] 18%[  25%] 26%) 22%) 24%| _32%] 18%| 10%| 576] 10%] 25% 229
Q3.[Nun’s Habit]Do you support or oppose people wearing each of the following religious symbols or clothing in public?
Region Gender Age Age_Fine Age Gender Education Income Vote Last
el Collegel o oer/ [
Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female | HS or Tech Univ+ | <$50K | $50-99K | $100K+ CPC Liberal NDP | Green BQ Not
BC | AB SK [ MB | ON [ QC | ATL | Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 | 55+ | 1824 | 2534 | 35-44 | 4554 | 5564 | 65+ | 10”0 | o) | o [ 7o 'ar [ 3554 | 55+ | tess | school Answer sy | Vo
Strongly Support 24¢ 27 2: 25% 20%, 27% 20%, 27% 23% 25¢ 22 27" 23 23 22 26 28 23 23 24 24¢ 21 21y 30% 259 229 26 25 229 239 259 299 23Y 289 25% 20% 279 18Y 219 |
Support 64 64 6 65%, 72%, 65% 59%) 65% 62%) 65 64 62 65¢ 67 62 63 62 67 63 59 62 65¢ 70% 63% 65Y 65Y 62 64¢ 66 6 6 629 68Y 6 629 529 629 72 6
Oppose 9 6 1 7%) o) 6%) 15%) 6%) 10%) A 9 8 10 7 10 10 6 7 11 9 10¢ 11 o Y 8% 99 9 9 8 1 8% 79 99 259 9Y 7
Stronaly Oppose 3 3 4% o) 2%) o) 2%) 5%) 2 5 3 3 3 6 2 A 3 2 8 3 3 Y Y 29 49 3 3 A 19 29 4 3 2 3
Top2Box 88 91 8! 89%) 92% 92% 79%, 92% 85%) 91 87" 89 88 90 84 88 90 90 86! 83 86! 86! 90% 929 89Y 879 88 89 88 8 8 919 909 8 87" 72 89 90 8
Bottom2Box 12%) 9% 12%) 11%) 8% 8% 21%) 8% 15%) 9%) 13%) 11%) 12%) 10%) 16%) 12%) 10%) 10%) 14%) 17%) 14%) 14%) 10%| 8% 11% 13%| 12%) 11%) 12%) 14%)| 12%) 9% 10%) 12%) 13%) 28% 11%) 10%) 14%]
Q3.[Burka]Do you support or oppose people wearing each of the following religious symbols or clothing in public?
Region Gender Age Age_Fine Age Gender Education Income Vote Last
Total College/ o oer/ [
Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female | HS or Tech Univ+ | <$50K [ $50-99K | $100K+ CPC Liberal NDP | Green BQ Not
BC AB SK MB ON QC ATL Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ 18-24 | 25-34 | 35-44 | 45-54 | 55-64 65+ 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+ 18-34 3554 55+ [ S Answer say vote
Strongly Support 76| 12%|  79%|  6%|  6%| 7|  4%|  9%| 8% 6%| 13%|  5%|  4%| 14%| 12%|  6%|  4%|  5%|  4%| 14%|  5%| 5% 11%) 2%) 2% 5%) 8% 9%| 7% 7%] 7%] 596 2% 11%|  10%| 2% 14%| 2% 6%
Support 22%| 24%| 22%| 27%| 32%| 25%| 1296 31%| 21% 24%|  30%| 23%| 15%| 37%| 25%| 28%| 19%| 19%| 12%| 26%| 24%| 13%|  34% 23% 17%|  19% 20%| 3006 219 22%) 21%) 28%]|  16%) 26%| 27|  8%| 20%| 19%| 25%)
Oppose 27%| 3196 24%| 25%| 24%| 28%| 24%| 31%| 26% 279%|  25%| 26%| 30%| 31%| 219%| 25%| 26%| 33%| 27%| 23%| 21| 34%| 27% 30% 25%|  26%) 29%|  26%| 27%] 25%) 28%) 28%]|  23%) 30%| 28%| 16%| 28%| 31%| 27%)
Strongly Oppose 449  33%| 48%| 41| 37%| 40%| 60%| 20%| 45%) a3%| 32| 46%| 51| 19%| 4206 4106] 51%| 43%| 58%| 37%| 50%| 48%|  28% 43% 54%|  50%) 43%|  35%|  45% 26%) 24%) 39%|  59%) 33%| 35| 74%| 20%| 48%| 43%)
Top2Box 29%| 36%| 29%| 34%| 39%| 32%| 16%| 40%| 29% 30%| 43%| 28%| 19%| 50%| 379 34%| 23%| 24%| 15%| 41%| 20%| 17%|  45% 27% 21%|  24%) 28%|  39%|  28%] 29%) 28%) 33%| 18%) 37%| 37| 10%| 43%[| 21%| 31%)
Bottom2Box 71%] 64%] 7106 66%| 610%6] 68%| 84%[ 60%| 71% 70%|  s7oe] 720  8106]  50%] 63%] e6%| 77%| 76%| 85%| s0%| 7106] 83%]  55% 73% 79%| _ 76%) 72%] 6196 72%] 71%) 72%) 67%| _82%) 63%] 63%] 00%] s796[ 79%]  69%)
Q3.[Kippa]Do you support or oppose people wearing each of the following religious symbols or clothing in public?
Region Gender Age Age_Fine Age Gender Education Income Vote Last
Total Collegel o oter/ [
Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female [ HSor Tech Univ+ | <$50K | $50-99K | $100K+ CcPC Liberal NDP | Green BQ Not
BC | AB SK | MB [ ON | QC | ATL | Male | Female | 18-34 | 3554 | 55+ | 18-24 | 25:34 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 65+ | 0" | o0 [ o™ | 070 | 3s.ea | s5e | less | school Answer sy | Vo
Strongly Support 19%) 24% 18%) 22% 1 22%) 2 23 19¢ 19¢ 23 20 16 26 20 20 20 15¢ 16 25 199 159 21% 21% 16%| 15% 21 249 16%) 18%) 21%] 27%) 14%) 27%] 23%] & 25 12¢ 15%)|
Support 66%) 64%) 70%, 67 7 67 3 70¢ 64¢ 6! 65¢ 67 67 6 63 65 68 68 66 6: 65 64 69%) 68%) 69%) 67% 65¢ 6 69%) 65% 65%] 64%) 72%) 60%] 66% 7 5 7. 69
Oppose o) 10%, 10%, 7 1 8 4¢ 3 11 A 10 11 10 12 8 10 12 12 13 6%) %, 9% 11% 10¢ o) 12%) 9% 6% 10%) /o) 7% 1 1 1 9
Strongly Oppose o) 1%) 1%) 4 4 2 4 6 5 3 7 7 3 4 A A A 8 4%) %) 6% 7% A o) 5% 4% 4%, 4% /o) 4% 8 7
Top2Box 85%) 88%) 88%) 89¢ 8! 89¢ 4 93¢ 83¢ 8 88 87 82 9 83 85 88 83 82 8 84 80 90%, 89% 85%) 82% 86 9 85%) 83%] 87%] 91%) 86%) 88%] 89%] 1 8 8: 84
Bottom2Box 15%) 12%) 12% 11% 12% 11% 26% 7%) 17% 12%) 12%) 13%) 18%) 6%)] 17%) 15%) 12%) 17%) 18%) 14%) 16%) 20%) 10%| 11% 15% 18% 14%) 10%) 15%) 17%)| 13%) 9% 14%) 12%) 11%) 39%] 16%)| 17%)| 16%]
Q3.[Kirpan]Do you support or oppose people wearing each of the following religious symbols or clothing in public?
Region Gender Age Age_Fine Age Gender Education Income Vote Last
el Collegel o oer/ [
Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female | HS or Tech Univ+ | <$50K | $50-99K | $100K+ CPC Liberal NDP | Green BQ Not
X . + ¥ 5 i -
BC AB SK MB ON Qc ATL Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55- 18-24 | 25-34 | 35-44 | 45-54 | 55-64 65+ 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+ 18-34 35-54 55+ [ o] Answer say vote
Strongly Support 7% 12% 4%, 4%, 7% 7% 5% 13%, 8% 7%) 12%) 5% 6% 12%) 12%) 5% 5% 5% 6% 15%) A4%) 6% 9% 6% 5% 5% 8%) 10%) 8% 6% 7% 6% 2% 12%) 11%) 2%) 14%) 3% 3%]
Support 26% 35% 29%, 26%, 34%, 26%, 18% 27%, 25%, 26%] 31%] 25%) 23%) 35%) 28%) 29%) 21%) 26%) 20%) 32%) 22%) 23%) 30% 27% 23% 21% 26%) 34%) 25%) 28%] 26%] 23%) 21%) 30%] 25%] 13%) 39%] 22%] 30%]
Oppose 36%, 30%, 39% 38% 29% 38%, 35%, 35%, 35%, 36%] 28%] 38%) 40%] 33%) 24%) 37%) 39%) 39%) 40%] 22%) 39%) 43%] 33% 37% 37%, 35% 35%) 36%) 34%) 34%] 35%] 41%] 37%) 34%] 39%] 34%] 32%] 37%] 31%]
Strongly Oppose 31% 23% 27%, 31%, 29% 29%, 43%] 26%, 32%, 31%] 30%] 32%) 32%) 21%) 36%) 30%) 35%) 29%) 34%) 31%) 35%) 29%) 28% 30% 35% 38% 32%) 20%) 32%) 31%] 32%] 30%) 39%) 24%] 25%] 51%] 15%) 38%] 36%]
Top2Box 33%, A47%] 34%, 31%, 41%] 33%, 23% 40%) 33%, 33%] 43%] 30%) 28%) A47%] 40%] 34%) 27%) 31%) 26%) A47%] 26%) 29%) 39% 34% 28% 26% 34%) 43%] 34%) 35%] 33%] 29%) 24%) 42%] 36%] 15%) 53%] 25%] 33%]
Bottom2Box 67%) 53%) 66%) 69%) 59%) 67%) 77%) 60%) 67%) 67%] 57%] 70%) 72%) 53%) 60%) 66%) 73%) 69%) 74%) 53%) 74%) 71%) 61% 66% 72% 74% 66%) 57%) 66%) 65% 67%] 71%) 76%) 58%] 64% 85% 47%] 75%] 67%]




Qa[Star of David]Do you support or oppose people wearing each of the following religious symbols or clothing in public?

Region Gender Age Age_Fine Age Gender Education Income Vote Last
Total College/ o oter/ [
Male | Male [ Male | Female [ Female [ Female [ HSor Tech Univ+ | <$50K [ $50-99K [ $100K+ CPC | Liberal [ NDP | Green | BQ Not
BC AB SK MB ON Qc ATL Male | Female | 18-34 [ 35-54 | 55+ 18-24 | 25-34 | 35-44 | 45-54 | 55-64 | 65+ 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+ 18-34 | 35.54 55+ = ST Answer say vote
Strongly Support 23%| 28%| 25%| 20%| 25%| 26%| 14%| 26%| 23% 24%|  25%| 23%| 22%| 24%| 25%| 24%| 23%| 21%| 23%| 26%| 22%| 21%) 24% 25% 23%]|_20%] 23%|  28%|  21%] 23%) 24%) 29%] 20%) 30%| _25%|  6%| 28%| 17%| _1o%|
Support 64%| 64%| 64%| 50%| 71%| 64%| 61%| 69%| 62% 65%| 62%| 61%| 68%| 65%| 60%| 55%| 66%| 67%| 69%| 58%| 61%| 67%) 65% 61% 69%|  64%] 64%|  63%| 66%] 62%) 62%) 62%|  70%) 60%| 62%| 66%| 57%| 62%| 65%)
Oppose 8%) 59| 8%) 7%| 4% 7%|  13%] 3%) 9%| 76| 7% 11|  7%| 8% 7| 14%| 7%] 9% 506  7%] 12%) 8%) 7%) 9%) 5%) 9%) 9%) 59| 6%) 10%] 9%] 8%) 6%) 6%| 10%| 14%| 12%| 13%| 9w
Strongly Oppose 5%] 20| 3%] 5%] 1% 3%|  12% 20| 6%] 4% 6%] 56|  aw| 3% 8| 6% 4%| 3% 4% 9% 6%| 4% 4%) 4%) 3%) 7%) 3%) 3%) 6%) 5%] 5%] 19| 3%) 2% 3% 15%| 3% 8w 7%
Top2Box 7%) 3%| 89%| 88%| 95%| 90%| 75%| 95%| 85% 80%| 87%| 84%| 90%| 89%| 85%| 80%| 89%| 88%| 92%| 84%| 82%| 88%) 89% 86% 92%| 84%| 87%|  91%) 7%) 85%) 86%) 91%) 196) 90%| 87%| 71%| 85%| 79%| 84%)
Bottom2Box 13%) 706 11%[  12%)] 5%| 10%[  25%) 506] _ 15%) 119%]  13%| 16%] 10%] 1106] 15%| 2006 1106 12%] 8% 16%| 18%| 12%) 11% 14% 8% 16%) 13%) 9% 13%] 15%] 14%] 9%) 9%) 10%]  13%] 29%] 15%] 2106] 16%]
Q3.[Crucifix]Do you support or oppose people wearing each of the following religious symbols or clothing in public?
Region Gender Age Age_Fine Age Gender Education Income Vote Last
Total College! o Other/ [
Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female [ HS or Tech Univ+ | <$50K | $50-99K | $100K+ CPC | Liberal NDP | Green BQ Not
BC AB SK MB | ON [ QC | ATL [ Male | Female | 18-34 | 3554 | 55+ | 18-24 | 25-34 | 35:44 | 4554 | 5564 | 65+ | 0" | 3c"cr | ooy | 1g.34 | 3550 | 850 less | school Answer sy | Vo
Strongly Support 28 3: 28 29% 27% 30%, 22% 32% 28% 28 27 30¢ 27" 27" 28 32 27" 25 29 31 27 25 249 3 29% 28Y 27 29 26% 299 26% 349 27 329 30% 1 35¢ 25% 22%)
Support 62 6: 63 62% 68%) 61% 62% 63%, 60%, 64¢ 61 61 64¢ 64¢ 59¢ 58 64¢ 6 62 57¢ 62 61 65Y% 6: 6 61 63 62 64¢ 59 65Y% 5 66 60¢ 59 . 5: 60¢ 64¢
Oppose 7 7 7%) o) 7%) 9%) o) 8%) 5 A 7 6 7 7 8 6 6 7 9 9 7Y 6 7 6 6 8 79 A 7 8 1 7 7
Stronaly Oppose 3 2 2%) o) 2%) 6%) o) 4% 3 5 2 3 3 6 2 3 3 6 2 & 49 4 3 3 & 4 2 2 1 3 8 6
Top2Box 90¢ 9 90¢ 91% 95% 91% 84% 95% 88%) 92 88 9 9 9 86 90 92 9 9 88 89¢ 87 88Y% 92¢ 9 89¢ 90 91 90 88 91 9 93 91 89 8! 8 85¢ 86
Bottom2Box 10%) 7%) 10% 9%) 5%) 9%) 16% 5%) 12% 8% 12%) 9% 9% 9% 14%) 10%) 8% 9% 9% 12%) 11%) 13%) 12%) 8%) 6%) 11%) 10%) 9%)] 10%) 12%) 9% 7%) 7%) 9% 11%) 12%) 14%) 15%) 14%)




